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Dr. med. Karine Julier

FMH Specialist in Anesthesiology

Work Experience

since 2020

since 2014

2009-2014

2007-2009

2006-2007

2001-2006

Education
2014

2009
2004

1999

Physician-Anesthesiologist, Clinigue de Montchoisi, Lausanne,
Switzerland

Chief Physician, Department of Anesthesiology, Hbpital Intercantonal
de la Broye, Payerne, Switzerland

Head of Clinic, Department of Anesthesiology, CHUV, Lausanne,
Switzerland

Assistant physician, Department of Anesthesiology, CHUV, Lausanne,
Switzerland

Assistant physician, Department of Anesthesiology, Ensemble
Hospitalier de la Cote, Morges, Switzerland

Assistant physician, Department of Anesthesiology, CHUV, Lausanne,
Switzerland

EACTA certificate in transesophageal cardiac ultrasound

FMH Specialist diploma in anesthesiology

Doctorate in medicine, University of Lausanne, Lausanne, Switzerland
PhD, University of Lausanne, Lausanne, Switzerland

Accreditation

Clinique de Montchoisi

Specialties

Anesthesiology

Contact

Clinique de Montchoisi
Chemin des Allinges 10

1006 Lausanne

T +412131012 10
lausanne@anesthesiasa.ch

www.anesthesiasa.ch
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