



Dr. med. Karine Julier

FMH Specialist in Anesthesiology

Work Experience

since 2020	Physician-Anesthesiologist, Clinique de Montchoisi, Lausanne, Switzerland
since 2014	Chief Physician, Department of Anesthesiology, Hôpital Intercantonal de la Broye, Payerne, Switzerland
2009-2014	Head of Clinic, Department of Anesthesiology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland
2007-2009	Assistant physician, Department of Anesthesiology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland
2006-2007	Assistant physician, Department of Anesthesiology, Ensemble Hospitalier de la Côte, Morges, Switzerland
2001-2006	Assistant physician, Department of Anesthesiology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland

Education

2014	EACTA certificate in transesophageal cardiac ultrasound
2009	FMH Specialist diploma in anesthesiology
2004	Doctorate in medicine, University of Lausanne, Lausanne, Switzerland
1999	PhD, University of Lausanne, Lausanne, Switzerland

Accreditation

Clinique de Montchoisi

Specialties

<u>Anesthesiology</u>

Contact

Clinique de Montchoisi Chemin des Allinges 10 1006 Lausanne

T +41 21 310 12 10 lausanne@anesthesiasa.ch www.anesthesiasa.ch

Download vCard